Botanical Name

WILDFLOWERS (FORBS)
Achillea millefolium
Agastache urticifolia
Agoseris aurantiaca
Agoseris glauca

Allium brevistylum
Allium cernuum

Allium geyeri

Allium schoenoprasum
Allium textile

Anaphalis margaritacea
Anemone cylindrica
Anemone patens
Angelica arguta
Antennaria anaphaloides
Antennaria neglecta
Antennaria racemosa
Antennaria rosea
Antennaria umbrinella
Apocynum androsaemifolium
Aquilegia coerulea
Aquilegia flavescens
Aquilegia formosa
Arenaria capillaris
Arnica cordifolia

Arnica latifolia

Arnica sororia
Artemisia frigida
Artemisia ludoviciana
Asclepias speciosa
Aster falcatus

Aster laevis

Astragalus drummondii
Astragalus purshii
Balsamorhiza sagittata
Brodiaea douglasii
Calochortus elegans
Camassia quamash
Campanula rotundifolia
Castilleja hispida

Common Name

Yarrow

Giant Hyssop
Orange Agoseris
Yellow Agoseris
Short-styled Onion
Nodding Onion
Geyer's Onion

Wild Chives

White Wild Onion
Pearly Everlasting
Candle Anemone
Pasqueflower
Lyall's Angelica

Tall Pussytoes
Field Pussytoes
Raceme Pussytoes
Rosy Pussytoes
Umber Pussytoes
Creeping Dogbane
Blue Columbine
Yellow Columbine
Western Columbine
Mountain Sandwort
Heart-leaf Arnica
Mountain Arnica
Twin Arnica

Fringed Sage
Prairie Sage
Showy Milkweed
White Prairie Aster
Smooth Blue Aster
Drummond's Milkvetch
Woolly pod Milkvetch
Arrowleaf Balsamroot
Wild Hyacinth
Mariposa Lily

Blue Camas
Harebell

Scarlet Paintbrush
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Native Plant Species for Landscaping

Type

forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb

Bloom
time

July
July
July
June
June
July
May
May
June
July
June
April
July
June
June
July
May
May
July
July
June
July
July
July
July
June
August
Sept.
June
Sept.
August
July
June
April
July
June
May
July
June

Height

12-24"
24-40"
6-24"
6-24"
6-16"
6-16"
6-16"
10-16"
3-10"
8-18"
12-18"
5-10"
18-36"
8-16"
4-8"
4-16"
6-12"
4-8"
8-20"
24-36"
24-36"
8-28"
6-8"
6-20"
4-24"
8-24"
12-36"
12-36"
24-48"
8-24"
18-36"
18-36"
3-6"
12-30"
12-36"
8-12"
8-20"
8-16"
8-24"

Color

white

pink
orange
yellow
fuchsia
lavender
pink

pink

white
white
white
purple
white
white
white
white

pink
brown
pink

blue and white
yellow

red and yellow
white
yellow
yellow
yellow

na

na

pink

white
purple

pale yellow
pale yellow
yellow
purple
white
purple
purple
scarlet

Pollinators

X X X X

x

Birds

Deer

X X X X X X

X X X X X

X X X X

Resistant
Birds

x

X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

Edible

X X X X X

Medicinal
Lalnd-

X

X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

X

x

X X X X X X

x

x

scaping
Ground
cover
Vine

X X X X X

Shade

X X X X

Riparian

Foothills

x X X X X

X X X

X X X X X X X X X

Meadow

X X X X X

x

Xeric
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Castilleja lutescens
Castilleja miniata
Cerastium arvense
Chaenactis douglasii
Chamerion angustifolium
Cirsium scariosum
Cirsium undulatum
Clarkia pulchella
Clematis hirsutissima
Clematis ligusticifolia
Clematis occidentalis
Cleome serrulata
Collinsia parviflora
Coreopsis atkinsoniana
Coreopsis tinctoria
Corydalis aurea
Corydalis sempervirens
Crepis occidentalis
Cypripedium montanum
Dalea purpurea
Delphinium bicolor
Delphinium occidentale
Disporum trachycarpum
Dodecatheon conjugens
Dodecatheon pulchellum
Douglasia montana
Dryas drummondii
Echinacea angustifolia
Erigeron compositus
Erigeron divergens
Erigeron pumilus
Erigeron speciosus
Erigeron subtrinervus
Eriogonum flavum
Eriogonum ovalifolium
Eriogonum umbellatum
Eriophyllum lanatum
Erysimum capitatum
Erythronium grandiflorum
Escobaria vivipara
Eurybia (Aster) conspicua
Fragaria vesca

Fragaria virginiana
Fritillaria pudica
Gaillardia aristata
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Yellow Paintbrush

Red Paintbrush

Field Chickweed
Dustymaiden

Fireweed

Elk Thistle

Wavy-Leaf Thistle
Clarkia

Sugarbowls

Western White Clematis
Blue Rock Clematis
Rocky Mountain Beeplant
Blue-eyed Mary
Golden Tickseed

Plains Coreopsis
Golden Corydalis

Pink Corydalis

Western Hawksbeard
Mountain Lady's Slipper
Purple Prairie Clover
Low Larkspur

Tall Larkspur

Fairy Bells

Desert Shooting Star
Pretty Shooting Star
Rocky Mountain Douglasia
Yellow Mountain Avens
Purple Coneflower
Cutleaf Daisy
Spreading Purple Daisy
Shaggy Fleabane
Showy Fleabane

Three Veined Fleabane
Yellow Buckwheat
Cushion Buckwheat
Sulfur Buckwheat
Oregon Sunshine
Western Wallflower
Yellow Glacier Lily
Spiny Star Cactus
Showy Aster

Wood Strawberry

Wild Strawberry

Yellow Bell

Blanket Flower

forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb

Native Plant Species for Landscaping

July
June
July
July
July
July
July
June
June
July
May
August
May
July
July
May
July
June
July
July
May
June
May
May
May
April
June
August
May
July
June
July
July
June
May
June
June
July
May
July
July
May
May
April
July
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12-20"
24-48"
10-24"
4-24"
4-8
12-30"
12-36"
10-20"
12-24"
6-20'
1-12'
12-48"
2-12"
8-40"
12-40"
4-8"
12-24"
8-24"
10-18"
6-36"
6-16"
36"
12-24"
2-16"
6-16"
1-3"
3-4"
12-36"
6-8"
8-16"
6-16"
18-30"
18-40"
4-16"
6-12"
4-16"
4-16"
4-16"
2-15"
2-6"
12-36"
2-6"
2-6"
4-10"
12-36"

pale yellow
white

pink

pink
fuchsia
pink

purple
fuchsia
purple
white
purple
fuchsia
blue and white
yellow
yellow and red
yellow

pink

yellow
white
fuchsia
purple
purple
white
fuchsia
fuchsia
pink

yellow

pink

white
lavender
lavender
purple
lavender
yellow
pale yellow
pale yellow
yellow
yellow
yellow
pink
lavender
white
white
yellow
yellow

X X X X

X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X

x X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X

X X X X

x

X X X X

X X

x

x

x X X X X X X X X X

x
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Galium boreale

Galium triflorum
Gentiana affinis
Geranium viscosissimum
Geum macrophyllum
Geum ftriflorum
Glycorrhiza lepidota
Goodyera oblongifolia
Grindelia squarrosa
Hedysarum boreale
Helenium autumnale v. montanum
Helianthus maximiliani
Helianthus nuttallii
Heterotheca villosa
Heuchera cylindrica
Heuchera richardsonii
Hydrophyllum capitatum
Hymenoxys grandiflora
Hymenoxys hoopesii
lliamna rivularis

lonactis stenomeres
Ipomopsis aggregata
Iris missouriensis
Lewisia rediviva

Liatris punctata

Linnea borealis

Linum lewisii
Lithospermum ruderale
Lomatium cous
Lomatium dissectum
Lomatium macrocarpum
Lomatium triternatum
Lonicera ciliosa

Lupinus argenteus
Lupinus leucophyllus
Lupinus sericea
Maianthemum racemosum
Maianthemum stellatum
Menthe arvensis
Mentzelia decapetala
Mentzelia laevicaulis
Mertensia ciliata
Mimulus guttatus
Mimulus lewisii

Mitella stauropetala

3 - © 2018 Blackfoot Native Plants

Northern Bedstraw
Sweet-scented Bedstraw
Pleated Gentian

Wild Geranium
Large-leaved Avens
Prairie Smoke

Wild Licorice

Western Rattlesnake Plantain
Curl-Cup Gumweed
Northern Sweetvetch
Yellow Helenium
Maximilian Sunflower
Nuttall's Sunflower
Hairy Golden Aster
Round-leaf Alumroot
Richardson's Alumroot
Ballhead Waterleaf

Old Man of the Mountain
Orange Sneezeweed
Mountain Hollyhock
Rocky Mountain Aster
Scarlet Gilia

Rocky Mountain Iris
Bitterroot

Dotted Blazing Star
Twinflower

Blue Flax

Puccoon

Biscuitroot

Fern-leaf Lomatium
Bigseed Biscuitroot
Nine-leaved Lomatium
Orange Honeysuckle
Silvery Lupine

Velvet Lupine

Silky Lupine

False Solomon's Seal
Starry False Solomon's Seal
Field Mint

White Blazing Star
Yellow Blazing Star
Mountain Bluebells
Yellow Monkeyflower
Lewis' Monkeyflower
Side-flowered Mitrewort

forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb

Native Plant Species for Landscaping

June
June
July
June
July
May
June
July
July
July
Sept.
August
August
July
June
June
May
July
June
July
August
August
July
May
August
June
June
June
April
May
June
May
June
May
July
June
June
June
August
August
August
May
July
July
May
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8-20"
8-20"
6-12"
16-36"
12-24"
6-12"
18-36"
4-6"
12-24"
24-36"
12-24"
3-8'
1.5-8
6-20"
8-24"
8-24"
2-8"
6-12"
12-18"
3-7'
6-12"
12-36"
8-24"
2-3"
4-24"
4-6"
12-30"
8-24"
4-8"
18-50"
4-10"
8-24"
6-30'
12-24"
18-36"
12-24"
12-36"
12-24"
8-24"
12-36"
12-40"
4-16"
2-36"
6-18"
6-20"

white
white
blue
fuchsia
white
pink
white
white
yellow
fuchsia
yellow
yellow
yellow
yellow
pale yellow
pale yellow
purple
yellow
yellow
pink
purple
red
pale blue
pink
fuchsia
pink
blue
pale yellow
yellow
yellow
white
yellow
orange
purple
purple
purple
white
white
pink
white
yellow
blue
yellow
fuchsia
pink

X X X X X

X X X X X

x

X X X X X

X X X X X

xX X

X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X x

xX X

X X X X X

x

x
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Monarda fistulosa
Oenothera caespitosa
Oenothera flava
Oenothera pallida
Opuntia fragilis
Opuntia polyacantha
Orthocarpus tenuifolius
Osmorhiza berteroi
Oxytropis sericea
Penstemon albertinus
Penstemon albidus
Penstemon aridus
Penstemon attenuatus
Penstemon confertus
Penstemon cyaneus
Penstemon deustus
Penstemon eatonii
Penstemon eriantherus
Penstemon lyallii
Penstemon nitidus
Penstemon palmerii
Penstemon procerus
Penstemon rydbergii
Penstemon strictus
Penstemon wilcoxii
Perideridia gairdneri
Phacelia franklinii
Phacelia hastata
Phacelia linearis
Phacelia sericea

Phlox hoodii

Phlox kelseyi v. missouliensis
Polemonium pulcherrimum
Polygonum bistortoides
Potentilla arguta
Ranunculus glaberrimus
Ratibida columnifera
Rudbeckia hirta
Rudbeckia occidentalis
Sedum stenopetalum
Senecio canus
Sisyrinchium montanum
Solidago canadensis
Solidago missouriensis
Solidago multiradiata
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Wild Bergamot

White Evening Primrose
Yellow Evening Primrose
Pale Evening Primrose
Fragile Prickly Pear
Plains Prickly Pear
Thin-leaved Owl Clover
Mountain Sweet Cecily
Silky Locoweed

Alberta Penstemon
White Penstemon
Penstemon - Stiff Leaf
Taper-leaf Penstemon
Yellow Penstemon

Blue Penstemon
Hotrock Penstemon
Firecracker Penstemon
Fuzzy-tongue Penstemon
Lyall's Penstemon
Shining Penstemon
Palmer's Penstemon
Small-flowered Penstemon
Rydberg's Penstemon
Rocky Mountain Penstemon
Wilcox's Penstemon
Yampah

Franklin's Phacelia
Silver-leaf Phacelia
Threadleaf Phacelia
Silky Phacelia

Hood's Phlox

Missoula Phlox

Showy Jacob's Ladder
American Bistort

White Cinquefoil
Sagebrush Buttercup
Prairie Coneflower
Black-eyed Susan
Western Coneflower
Narrow-leaf Stonecrop
Silvery Groundsel
Blue-eyed Grass
Canada Goldenrod
Missouri Goldenrod
Rocky Mountain Goldenrod

forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb

Native Plant Species for Landscaping

July
July
July
Sept.
June
June
July
May
July
June
June
June
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
June
August
June
July
July
June
July
July
June
June
July
April
May
May
July
June
April
July
July
July
July
June
June
August
August
July
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12-28"
4-10"
4-10"
6-20"
2-10"
3-6"
4-16"
12-36"
8-16"
4-12"
6-16"
2-6"
12-24"
8-20"
12-26"
4-16"
24-36"
5-15"
12-24"
4-12"
48-60"
12-16"
8-16"
12-30"
6-18"
8-18"
6-18"
6-15"
6-15"
8-16"
2-5"
2-8"
8-16"
12-24"
6-16"
2-8"
12-36"
36-48"
36-48"
4-8"
4-12"
6-14"
2-5'
12-30"
4-18"

fuchsia
white
yellow
white
yellow
yellow
yellow and pink
white
fuchsia
blue
white
blue
blue
pale yellow
blue
white
red
lavender
lavender
blue
pink
purple
purple
purple
purple
white
purple
lavender
lavender
purple
white
white
lavender
white
white
yellow
yellow
yellow
brown
yellow
yellow
purple
yellow
yellow
yellow

X X X X X X

X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

xX X

X X X X

x

x

X

X X X X

X X X X

X X X X x

x

X X X X X X X

X X X X

x X

X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X

x

x

X X X X

X X X X X

X X X X X X

x
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Solidago rigida
Sphaeralcea coccinea
Sphaeralcea munroana
Tetraneuris (hymenoxys) acaulis
Thalictrum occidentale
Thermopsis montana
Townsendia hookeri
Townsendia parryi
Viola adunca

Viola canadensis

Viola glabella

Viola nuttallii
Xeraphyllum tenax
Yucca glauca
Zigadenus elegans
Zigadenus venenosus

GRASSES/SEDGES
Achnatherum hymenoides
Achnatherum occidentalis
Achnatherum richardsonii
Agrostis scabra
Bouteloua curtipendula
Bouteloua gracilis
Buchloe dactyloides
Calamagrostis rubescens
Danthonia unispicata
Deschampsia caespitosa
Elymus canadensis
Elymus lanceolatus
Festuca campestris
Festuca idahoensis
Hierochloe odorata
Hordeum jubatum
Koeleria cristata

Leymus cinereus
Pseudoroegneria spicata
Schizachyrium scoparium
Sporobolus cryptandrus
Stipa comata

Scirpus validus

Carex geyeri

Carex mertensii

Carex nebrascensis
Carex rostrata
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Rigid Goldenrod
Scarlet Globemallow
Munro's Globemallow
Stemless Sunflower
Western Meadowrue
Golden Pea

Hooker's Townsendia
Parry's Townsendia
Early Blue Violet
Canada Violet
Pioneer Violet
Nuttall's Violet
Common Beargrass
Yucca

Elegant Death Camas
Meadow Death Camas

Indian Ricegrass
Western Needlegrass
Richardson's Needlegrass
Tickle Grass

Sideoats Grama

Blue Grama

Buffalo Grass

Pine Grass

One-Spike Oatgrass
Tufted Hairgrass
Canada Wildrye
Thickspike Wheatgrass
Rough Fescue

Idaho Fescue
Sweetgrass

Foxtail Barley

Prairie Junegrass
Great Basin Wildrye
Bluebunch Wheatgrass
Little Bluestem

Sand Dropseed
Needle and Thread
Giant Bulrush

Elk Sedge

Merten's Sedge
Nebraska Sedge
Beaked Sedge

Native Plant Species for Landscaping

forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb
forb

grass
grass
grass
grass
grass
grass
grass
grass
grass
grass
grass
grass
grass
grass
grass
grass
grass
grass
grass
grass
grass
grass
rush

sedge
sedge
sedge
sedge

August  18-36"
August 4-8"
August  10-24"
July 3-8"
June 24-36"
May 12-36"
April 2-5"
July 2-8"
June 24"
May 6-12"
July 6-12"
May 2-4"
July 18-48"
July 2-5'
July 12-24"
July 8-16"
July 12-18"
July 24-40"
June 24-40"
July 6-12"
July 12-24"
August 8-16"
August 4-8"
June 10-40"
June 4-10"
June  8-48"
July 30-54"
July 36-48"
July 16-40"
June 12-40"
May 15-30"
July 8-20"
June 6-12"
July 3-6'
July 2-4'
August  18-36"
Septeml| 18-36"
July 18-48"
July 18-100"
May 6-12"
July 16-40"
June 12-36"
May 12-36"
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yellow
orange
orange
yellow
green
yellow
white
purple
purple
white
yellow
yellow
white
white
white
pale yellow

white
na

na

na
reddish
na

na

na

na

na

na

na

na

na
pale yellow
na
white
na

na

na

na

na
brown
yellow
na

na

na

X

X< X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX

x

X X X X

X X X X

X

x

xX X

X X X X X

X X X X

x

X X X X X

x

X X X X X X

X< X X X X X X X

x

x

x

x

X < X X
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Carex sprengelii
Carex utriculata

SHRUBS

Acer glabrum

Alnus incana

Amelanchier alnifolia
Arctostaphylos uva-ursi
Artemisia cana

Artemisia tridentata v. tridentata
Artemisia tridentata v. vaseyana
Artemisia tridentata v.
wyomingensis

Artemisia tripartita

Betula occidentalis
Ceanothus velutinus
Cercocarpus ledifolius
Cercocarpus montanus
Chamaebatiaria millefolium
Chrysothamnus viscidiflorus
Cornus sericea

Cratageus columbiana
Cratageus douglasii
Dasiphora (Potentilla) fruticosa
Ericameria nauseosa
Fallugia paradoxa
Holodiscus discolor
Juniperus communis
Juniperus horizontalis
Juniperus scopulorum
Lonicera involucrata
Mahonia repens

Menziesia ferruginea
Penstemon fruticosus
Philadelphus lewisii
Physocarpus malvaceus
Prunus pensylvanica
Prunus pumila

Prunus virginiana

Purshia tridentata

Rhus trilobata

Ribes aureum

Ribes cereum

Ribes lacustre

Rosa gymnocarpa
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Sprengel's Sedge
Northwest Territory Sedge

Rocky Mountain Maple
Western Alder
Serviceberry
Kinnikinnick

Silver Sage

Big Sage

Mountain Big Sage

Wyoming Big Sage
Three-tipped Sage
Water Birch

Snowbrush Ceanothus
Curl-leaf Mountain Mahogany
Alderleaf Mountain Mahogany
Desert Rose

Green Rabbitbrush
Red-osier Dogwood
Columbia Hawthorn
Douglas' Hawthorn
Shrubby Cinquefoil
Rubber Rabbitbrush
Apache Plume

Ocean Spray

Common Juniper
Horizontal Juniper
Rocky Mountain Juniper
Twinberry Honeysuckle
Creeping Oregon Grape
False Azalea

Shrubby Penstemon
Mockorange

Ninebark

Pin Cherry

Sand Cherry
Chokecherry

Antelope Bitterbrush
Tri-lobed Sumac
Golden Currant

Wax Currant

Prickly Currant

Balchip Rose

Native Plant Species for Landscaping

sedge
sedge

shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub

shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub

June
May

na
na
May
May
Sept.
August
August

August
August
na
May
June
May
August
Sept.
May
May
May
June
Sept.
June
June
na
na
na
June
May
June
July
June
June
May
June
May
June
June
May
May
June
July
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18-24"
3_6“

10-20'
10-15'
3-15'
6-8"
12-28"
6-12'
3-4'

2-3'
1-4'
15-30'
6-24"
10-20'
3-15'
36-48"
36-48"
3-6'
3-20'
3-15'
3-30"
36-54"
4-6'
3-10'
12-36"
2-8"
8-20'
2-5'
4-8"
16-70"
2-20"
4-6'
3-6'
3-15'
3-15'
3-12'
4-6
6-10'
3-6'
2-6'
1-4'
1-3'

na
na

na
na
white
pink
na
na
na

na
na

na

white
orange
na

white
yellow
white
white
white
yellow
yellow
pink
white
na

na

na
yellow and red
yellow
orange
lavender
white
white
white
white
white
yellow
pale yellow
yellow
pink
reddish
pink

x

X X X X X X X

X X X X

X X

X X X X

X X X X X

X X X

X X X X X

X X X X X x X X X X X

x

X X X X X X X X X X X

x

x
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Rosa nutkana

Rosa woodsii

Rubus idaeus

Rubus parviflorus
Salix exigua
Sambucus cerulea
Sambucus nigra
Shepherdia argentea
Shepherdia canadensis
Sorbus scopulina
Spiraea betulifolia
Spiraea douglasii
Symphoricarpos albus

TREES

Larix occidentalis
Pinus flexilis

Pinus ponderosa
Populus angustifolia
Populus tremuloides
Populus trichocarpa
Quercus garryana

Nootka Rose
Woods' Rose

Wild Red Raspberry
Thimbleberry
Sandbar Willow
Blue Elderberry
Black Elderberry
Silver Buffaloberry
Russet Buffaloberry
Cascade Mountain Ash
White Spiraea

Rose Spiraea
Common Snowberry

Western Larch

Limber Pine
Ponderosa Pine
Narrowleaf Cottonwood
Quaking Aspen

Black Cottonwood
Oregon White Oak
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Native Plant Species for Landscaping

shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub
shrub

tree
tree
tree
tree
tree
tree
tree

June
June
July
May
May
June
June
July
July
June
July
July
June

na
na

na

May
April
May
May

4-8'
3-7'
3-6'
2-7
4-16'
6-13'
8-10'
2-18'
3-6'
3-16'
8-24"
3-5'
18-36"

75-150'
12-75'
to 130’
30-75'
30-60'
30-75'
6-30'

pink
pink
white
white
na
white
white
white
brown
white
white
pink
pink

na
na
na
na

na
na

x

X X X X

X X X X

x

X X X X X

x

X X X X

X X X X X
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